Station: Viborg
Ar: 2023

Dggn oversigt (malt 00-24)

Dggntal

Maned: august

&
P
Astma-Allergi
Danmark

Uge: 33

DAG | MDR.
POLLENNAVN

MA
14

TI
15

ON
16

TO
17

FR LD SO
18 19 20

ALNUS/EL
CORYLUS/HASSEL

POPULUS/POPPEL
ULMUS/ELM

SALIX/PIL
BETULA/BIRK

FRAXINUS/ASK
FAGUS/B@G

PINACEAE/FYR/GRAN
JUNIPERUS/ENE/TAKS

QUERCUS/EG
CARPINUS/AVNB@G

RUMEX/SKRAEPPE
CRUCIFERAE/KORSBLOMST

ASTERACEAE/KURVBLOMST
PLANTAGO/VEJBRED

SAMBUCUS/HYLD
URTICA/NALDE

28

95

40

66

77 152 166

POACEAE/GRAS
CHENOPODIACEA/GASEFOD

ARTEMISIA/BYNKE
AMBROSIA/AMBROSIE

16

PLATANUS/PLATAN
USPECIFICERET (OTHERS)

TOTAL

45

125

49

78

94 175 175

SVAMPESPORE
DAG | MDR.

MA
14

TI
15

ON
16

TO
17

FR LD SO
18 19 20

ALTERNARIA (malt 00-24)
CLADOSPORIUM (mélt 13-13)

309
4927

595
4971

98
1843

295
776

450 311 204
1635 | 3361 | 3194




